My Birthday
Interview

My name is
Today is my birthday! 1 am years old!

1. MY favorite color is
2. My favorite anhimal is
3. MY favorite toy is

4. My favorite food is
5. My favorite drink is
6
7
8
9

J)
9

. I like to play
. 1 am scared of
. ] like t0 watch

. My best friend is
10. 1 am happiest when
11. ] like to have funh by
12. MY favorite vegetable is
13. T hope some of my birthday presents inClude
1¢. Whenh T grow up I want to be




